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Men / 10 / 17 yrs
Session: 8J

Num Name/GymRank AA

Caden Clinton1 1011
Cypress Academy TX

12.550 12.650 12.65013.000 12.90013.600 77.350
9.300 9.000 8.8009.250 8.9009.950 55.200

Prelims
Finals

132.550Combined Total:

Maxwell Odden2 1043
North Valley AZ

13.600 11.800 14.00013.100 13.35012.600 78.450
9.750 8.100 8.9009.000 9.2508.950 53.950

Prelims
Finals

132.400Combined Total:

Carson Eshleman3 1041
Michigan Elite

12.600 11.750 13.60013.900 12.90012.750 77.500
9.150 7.500 8.9509.000 9.2009.450 53.250

Prelims
Finals

130.750Combined Total:

Chase Davenport-Mills4 1046
Roswell Gym GA

13.200 12.250 13.80012.650 12.25012.950 77.100
9.750 8.250 8.7008.750 9.2508.900 53.600

Prelims
Finals

130.700Combined Total:

Alex Karadzhov5 1017
EVO Gym FL

12.850 12.350 13.05013.150 12.50012.950 76.850
8.350 9.550 9.0007.850 9.1009.550 53.400

Prelims
Finals

130.250Combined Total:

Alexandru Nitache6 1024
GymTek TN

12.700 11.450 14.65012.750 13.10010.700 75.350
9.600 9.150 9.6508.100 8.4009.750 54.650

Prelims
Finals

130.000Combined Total:

Kyle Walchuk7 1030
Infinity Gym MI

12.900 13.200 13.15012.750 11.75012.000 75.750
9.450 9.250 8.6508.600 8.7009.450 54.100

Prelims
Finals

129.850Combined Total:

Solen Chiodi8 1042
Mini-Hops MN

13.300 11.600 14.30012.700 11.90012.850 76.650
9.700 8.850 8.7508.000 8.4009.450 53.150

Prelims
Finals

129.800Combined Total:

Pierce Wolfgang9 1035
Liberty Bell PA

13.050 11.600 13.45012.850 12.20012.100 75.250
9.400 8.450 8.7508.500 8.8509.600 53.550

Prelims
Finals

128.800Combined Total:

Jaden Blank10 1015
EVO Gym FL

12.750 11.750 12.75013.050 12.90012.800 76.000
8.550 8.600 8.4008.700 9.2009.100 52.550

Prelims
Finals

128.550Combined Total:

Nicho Hamilton11 1053
Texas Dreams

13.450 11.450 13.85012.800 12.25012.800 76.600
9.400 8.200 9.0008.500 8.3508.400 51.850

Prelims
Finals

128.450Combined Total:

Kaleb Palacio12 1006
Above the Bar TX

12.650 12.150 14.15012.200 12.40011.650 75.200
9.050 9.100 9.2508.250 8.4508.650 52.750

Prelims
Finals

127.950Combined Total:

Bobby Alessio13 1038
Meadowlands NJ

12.950 11.450 13.05012.250 12.15011.800 73.650
9.100 8.450 9.0008.900 9.0509.650 54.150

Prelims
Finals

127.800Combined Total:
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Emmit Glover14 1007
All American UT

12.550 11.700 14.15013.400 11.85010.850 74.500
9.150 8.150 8.9508.800 8.1009.700 52.850

Prelims
Finals

127.350Combined Total:

Jake Islam15 1061
Western Mass

13.200 11.950 13.70012.900 12.10011.900 75.750
8.900 8.550 9.0508.000 6.5508.950 50.000

Prelims
Finals

125.750Combined Total:

Jared Fry16 1054
Texas Elite

11.850 11.700 13.50012.100 13.05010.800 73.000
8.300 8.850 8.7509.150 8.6508.800 52.500

Prelims
Finals

125.500Combined Total:

Gavin Zborowski17 1002
5280 Gym CO

11.950 12.650 13.00012.300 11.40011.200 72.500
8.850 8.800 9.0508.600 8.7008.600 52.600

Prelims
Finals

125.100Combined Total:

Ty Jordan18 1001
5280 Gym CO

12.850 10.800 13.85012.700 12.10012.550 74.850
8.350 6.700 9.1509.250 8.2508.000 49.700

Prelims
Finals

124.550Combined Total:

Brian Solomon19 1031
Interstate MA

12.700 11.700 13.60012.200 11.35011.900 73.450
9.150 8.750 9.0508.050 7.0008.750 50.750

Prelims
Finals

124.200Combined Total:

Carter Kim20 1058
WOGA TX

13.050 10.350 14.05012.450 11.90010.350 72.150
8.500 8.300 9.0008.700 8.3009.050 51.850

Prelims
Finals

124.000Combined Total:

Troy Nuesca21 1021
Gym Olympica CA

12.450 9.800 13.15012.400 12.10011.650 71.550
9.450 8.150 8.8508.500 8.2508.350 51.550

Prelims
Finals

123.100Combined Total:

Evan Reichert22 1044
Premier West IL

12.700 11.850 13.20012.150 11.85011.800 73.550
8.850 7.700 8.6507.650 8.5508.100 49.500

Prelims
Finals

123.050Combined Total:

Tyler Tran23 1023
Gym USA FL

11.700 11.850 12.75012.350 12.40012.500 73.550
8.850 7.250 8.2008.100 8.1008.500 49.000

Prelims
Finals

122.550Combined Total:

Saran Alexander24 1003
ACE Gym FL

12.000 11.000 12.80012.300 11.30011.750 71.150
8.250 8.650 8.6507.950 7.6008.500 49.600

Prelims
Finals

120.750Combined Total:

Diego Leautaud25 1026
Gymkhana IL

12.100 11.900 13.20012.400 12.35010.700 72.650
8.250 7.850 8.7508.400 8.1006.500 47.850

Prelims
Finals

120.500Combined Total:

Zachary Surguy26 1032
Juergen's TX

11.050 10.450 12.85011.550 11.80012.200 69.900
8.250 8.350 8.3008.400 8.5508.150 50.000

Prelims
Finals

119.900Combined Total:
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Gus McGowen27 1056
USA Gym World UT

12.300 10.900 13.05012.300 11.50010.700 70.750
7.800 6.150 8.7008.900 7.7009.200 48.450

Prelims
Finals

119.200Combined Total:

Evan Wilkins28 1027
Harpeth TN

12.600 10.250 13.30012.600 11.00012.400 72.150
7.800 6.400 9.1507.700 7.4508.450 46.950

Prelims
Finals

119.100Combined Total:

David Grossman29 1037
Libertyville IL

12.500 11.050 12.45012.750 10.85011.200 70.800
8.600 6.700 8.6007.700 7.7008.400 47.700

Prelims
Finals

118.500Combined Total:

Niko Greenly30 1028
High Sierra NV

12.600 10.000 11.85010.100 11.95012.950 69.450
8.600 8.150 6.7508.100 8.8008.450 48.850

Prelims
Finals

118.300Combined Total:

Xander Kelley31 1045
Queen City OH

11.900 10.950 12.10011.900 11.85012.000 70.700
8.100 8.400 8.3007.700 8.0507.000 47.550

Prelims
Finals

118.250Combined Total:

Tommy Gersbacher32 1063
Yorba Linda CA

11.400 11.950 12.90012.150 9.75010.750 68.900
7.950 8.150 8.4008.600 7.5008.700 49.300

Prelims
Finals

118.200Combined Total:

Marty Macsay33 1004
ATB Gym OH

12.050 11.350 12.70011.650 9.40012.050 69.200
6.800 9.000 9.0508.300 7.7007.600 48.450

Prelims
Finals

117.650Combined Total:

Jack Gagamov34 1036
Libertyville IL

12.750 9.400 12.80012.550 9.60011.800 68.900
7.800 7.700 7.8507.550 8.0008.900 47.800

Prelims
Finals

116.700Combined Total:

Spencer Wingrove35 1057
USA Gym World UT

12.800 10.250 11.40011.800 11.60011.500 69.350
7.800 7.400 8.5507.900 7.2007.950 46.800

Prelims
Finals

116.150Combined Total:

Alex Tran36 1047
Roswell Gym GA

12.250 9.950 13.35012.000 12.05012.550 72.150
8.400 4.400 8.5507.600 8.1006.300 43.350

Prelims
Finals

115.500Combined Total:

Aaron Novick37 1050
Stanford Boys CA

12.500 11.350 12.55010.600 11.70012.300 71.000
9.250 3.700 8.9506.350 8.7007.000 43.950

Prelims
Finals

114.950Combined Total:

Vahe Petrosyan38 1022
Gym Olympica CA

0.000 11.850 0.00012.900 13.30012.450 50.500
0.000 0.000 0.0009.100 9.0000.000 18.100

Prelims
Finals

68.600Combined Total:

Toma Murakawa39 1020
Gym Olympica CA

0.000 11.850 0.00012.650 0.0000.000 24.500
0.000 8.300 0.0008.950 8.3500.000 25.600

Prelims
Finals

50.100Combined Total:
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Men / 10 / 17 yrs
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Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Maxwell Odden1 1043 North Valley AZ 23.35013.600 9.750
Solen Chiodi2 1042 Mini-Hops MN 23.00013.300 9.700
Chase Davenport-Mills3 1046 Roswell Gym GA 22.95013.200 9.750
Nicho Hamilton4 1053 Texas Dreams 22.85013.450 9.400
Pierce Wolfgang5 1035 Liberty Bell PA 22.45013.050 9.400
Kyle Walchuk6 1030 Infinity Gym MI 22.35012.900 9.450
Alexandru Nitache7 1024 GymTek TN 22.30012.700 9.600
Jake Islam8 1061 Western Mass 22.10013.200 8.900
Bobby Alessio9 1038 Meadowlands NJ 22.05012.950 9.100
Troy Nuesca10 1021 Gym Olympica CA 21.90012.450 9.450
Caden Clinton11 1011 Cypress Academy TX 21.850T 12.550 9.300
Brian Solomon11 1031 Interstate MA 21.850T 12.700 9.150
Carson Eshleman13 1041 Michigan Elite 21.750T 12.600 9.150
Aaron Novick13 1050 Stanford Boys CA 21.750T 12.500 9.250
Kaleb Palacio15 1006 Above the Bar TX 21.700T 12.650 9.050
Emmit Glover15 1007 All American UT 21.700T 12.550 9.150
Carter Kim17 1058 WOGA TX 21.550T 13.050 8.500
Evan Reichert17 1044 Premier West IL 21.550T 12.700 8.850
Jaden Blank19 1015 EVO Gym FL 21.30012.750 8.550
Alex Karadzhov20 1017 EVO Gym FL 21.200T 12.850 8.350
Ty Jordan20 1001 5280 Gym CO 21.200T 12.850 8.350
Niko Greenly20 1028 High Sierra NV 21.200T 12.600 8.600
David Grossman23 1037 Libertyville IL 21.10012.500 8.600
Gavin Zborowski24 1002 5280 Gym CO 20.80011.950 8.850
Alex Tran25 1047 Roswell Gym GA 20.65012.250 8.400
Spencer Wingrove26 1057 USA Gym World UT 20.60012.800 7.800
Tyler Tran27 1023 Gym USA FL 20.550T 11.700 8.850
Jack Gagamov27 1036 Libertyville IL 20.550T 12.750 7.800
Evan Wilkins29 1027 Harpeth TN 20.40012.600 7.800
Diego Leautaud30 1026 Gymkhana IL 20.35012.100 8.250
Saran Alexander31 1003 ACE Gym FL 20.25012.000 8.250
Jared Fry32 1054 Texas Elite 20.15011.850 8.300
Gus McGowen33 1056 USA Gym World UT 20.10012.300 7.800
Xander Kelley34 1045 Queen City OH 20.00011.900 8.100
Tommy Gersbacher35 1063 Yorba Linda CA 19.35011.400 7.950
Zachary Surguy36 1032 Juergen's TX 19.30011.050 8.250
Marty Macsay37 1004 ATB Gym OH 18.85012.050 6.800
Vahe Petrosyan38 1022 Gym Olympica CA 0.000T 0.000 0.000
Toma Murakawa38 1020 Gym Olympica CA 0.000T 0.000 0.000

ProScore v5.8.4 - Copy right 1993-2022 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



#1 = 2022 Men's Dev Nats JE 8/9/10 TS: 100%
#2 = 2022 Men's Dev Nationals: 100%

2022 Men's Dev Nats JE 8/9/10 TS
Event Results - Multi
May 14, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 5/14/2022 4:44:54 PM

Men / 10 / 17 yrs
Session: 8J

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Kyle Walchuk1 1030 Infinity Gym MI 22.45013.200 9.250
Alex Karadzhov2 1017 EVO Gym FL 21.90012.350 9.550
Caden Clinton3 1011 Cypress Academy TX 21.65012.650 9.000
Gavin Zborowski4 1002 5280 Gym CO 21.45012.650 8.800
Kaleb Palacio5 1006 Above the Bar TX 21.25012.150 9.100
Alexandru Nitache6 1024 GymTek TN 20.60011.450 9.150
Jared Fry7 1054 Texas Elite 20.55011.700 8.850
Chase Davenport-Mills8 1046 Roswell Gym GA 20.500T 12.250 8.250
Jake Islam8 1061 Western Mass 20.500T 11.950 8.550
Solen Chiodi10 1042 Mini-Hops MN 20.450T 11.600 8.850
Brian Solomon10 1031 Interstate MA 20.450T 11.700 8.750
Jaden Blank12 1015 EVO Gym FL 20.350T 11.750 8.600
Marty Macsay12 1004 ATB Gym OH 20.350T 11.350 9.000
Toma Murakawa14 1020 Gym Olympica CA 20.15011.850 8.300
Tommy Gersbacher15 1063 Yorba Linda CA 20.10011.950 8.150
Pierce Wolfgang16 1035 Liberty Bell PA 20.05011.600 8.450
Maxwell Odden17 1043 North Valley AZ 19.900T 11.800 8.100
Bobby Alessio17 1038 Meadowlands NJ 19.900T 11.450 8.450
Emmit Glover19 1007 All American UT 19.85011.700 8.150
Diego Leautaud20 1026 Gymkhana IL 19.75011.900 7.850
Nicho Hamilton21 1053 Texas Dreams 19.650T 11.450 8.200
Saran Alexander21 1003 ACE Gym FL 19.650T 11.000 8.650
Evan Reichert23 1044 Premier West IL 19.55011.850 7.700
Xander Kelley24 1045 Queen City OH 19.35010.950 8.400
Carson Eshleman25 1041 Michigan Elite 19.25011.750 7.500
Tyler Tran26 1023 Gym USA FL 19.10011.850 7.250
Zachary Surguy27 1032 Juergen's TX 18.80010.450 8.350
Carter Kim28 1058 WOGA TX 18.65010.350 8.300
Niko Greenly29 1028 High Sierra NV 18.15010.000 8.150
Troy Nuesca30 1021 Gym Olympica CA 17.9509.800 8.150
David Grossman31 1037 Libertyville IL 17.75011.050 6.700
Spencer Wingrove32 1057 USA Gym World UT 17.65010.250 7.400
Ty Jordan33 1001 5280 Gym CO 17.50010.800 6.700
Jack Gagamov34 1036 Libertyville IL 17.1009.400 7.700
Gus McGowen35 1056 USA Gym World UT 17.05010.900 6.150
Evan Wilkins36 1027 Harpeth TN 16.65010.250 6.400
Aaron Novick37 1050 Stanford Boys CA 15.05011.350 3.700
Alex Tran38 1047 Roswell Gym GA 14.3509.950 4.400
Vahe Petrosyan39 1022 Gym Olympica CA 11.85011.850 0.000
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Men / 10 / 17 yrs
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Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Carson Eshleman1 1041 Michigan Elite 22.90013.900 9.000
Caden Clinton2 1011 Cypress Academy TX 22.25013.000 9.250
Emmit Glover3 1007 All American UT 22.20013.400 8.800
Maxwell Odden4 1043 North Valley AZ 22.10013.100 9.000
Vahe Petrosyan5 1022 Gym Olympica CA 22.00012.900 9.100
Ty Jordan6 1001 5280 Gym CO 21.95012.700 9.250
Jaden Blank7 1015 EVO Gym FL 21.75013.050 8.700
Toma Murakawa8 1020 Gym Olympica CA 21.60012.650 8.950
Chase Davenport-Mills9 1046 Roswell Gym GA 21.40012.650 8.750
Kyle Walchuk10 1030 Infinity Gym MI 21.350T 12.750 8.600
Pierce Wolfgang10 1035 Liberty Bell PA 21.350T 12.850 8.500
Nicho Hamilton12 1053 Texas Dreams 21.30012.800 8.500
Jared Fry13 1054 Texas Elite 21.25012.100 9.150
Gus McGowen14 1056 USA Gym World UT 21.20012.300 8.900
Bobby Alessio15 1038 Meadowlands NJ 21.150T 12.250 8.900
Carter Kim15 1058 WOGA TX 21.150T 12.450 8.700
Alex Karadzhov17 1017 EVO Gym FL 21.00013.150 7.850
Jake Islam18 1061 Western Mass 20.900T 12.900 8.000
Gavin Zborowski18 1002 5280 Gym CO 20.900T 12.300 8.600
Troy Nuesca18 1021 Gym Olympica CA 20.900T 12.400 8.500
Alexandru Nitache21 1024 GymTek TN 20.85012.750 8.100
Diego Leautaud22 1026 Gymkhana IL 20.80012.400 8.400
Tommy Gersbacher23 1063 Yorba Linda CA 20.75012.150 8.600
Solen Chiodi24 1042 Mini-Hops MN 20.70012.700 8.000
Kaleb Palacio25 1006 Above the Bar TX 20.450T 12.200 8.250
Tyler Tran25 1023 Gym USA FL 20.450T 12.350 8.100
David Grossman25 1037 Libertyville IL 20.450T 12.750 7.700
Evan Wilkins28 1027 Harpeth TN 20.30012.600 7.700
Brian Solomon29 1031 Interstate MA 20.250T 12.200 8.050
Saran Alexander29 1003 ACE Gym FL 20.250T 12.300 7.950
Jack Gagamov31 1036 Libertyville IL 20.10012.550 7.550
Zachary Surguy32 1032 Juergen's TX 19.950T 11.550 8.400
Marty Macsay32 1004 ATB Gym OH 19.950T 11.650 8.300
Evan Reichert34 1044 Premier West IL 19.80012.150 7.650
Spencer Wingrove35 1057 USA Gym World UT 19.70011.800 7.900
Xander Kelley36 1045 Queen City OH 19.600T 11.900 7.700
Alex Tran36 1047 Roswell Gym GA 19.600T 12.000 7.600
Niko Greenly38 1028 High Sierra NV 18.20010.100 8.100
Aaron Novick39 1050 Stanford Boys CA 16.95010.600 6.350
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Men / 10 / 17 yrs
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Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Alexandru Nitache1 1024 GymTek TN 24.30014.650 9.650
Kaleb Palacio2 1006 Above the Bar TX 23.40014.150 9.250
Emmit Glover3 1007 All American UT 23.10014.150 8.950
Solen Chiodi4 1042 Mini-Hops MN 23.050T 14.300 8.750
Carter Kim4 1058 WOGA TX 23.050T 14.050 9.000
Ty Jordan6 1001 5280 Gym CO 23.00013.850 9.150
Maxwell Odden7 1043 North Valley AZ 22.90014.000 8.900
Nicho Hamilton8 1053 Texas Dreams 22.85013.850 9.000
Jake Islam9 1061 Western Mass 22.75013.700 9.050
Brian Solomon10 1031 Interstate MA 22.65013.600 9.050
Carson Eshleman11 1041 Michigan Elite 22.55013.600 8.950
Chase Davenport-Mills12 1046 Roswell Gym GA 22.50013.800 8.700
Evan Wilkins13 1027 Harpeth TN 22.45013.300 9.150
Jared Fry14 1054 Texas Elite 22.25013.500 8.750
Pierce Wolfgang15 1035 Liberty Bell PA 22.20013.450 8.750
Alex Karadzhov16 1017 EVO Gym FL 22.050T 13.050 9.000
Bobby Alessio16 1038 Meadowlands NJ 22.050T 13.050 9.000
Gavin Zborowski16 1002 5280 Gym CO 22.050T 13.000 9.050
Troy Nuesca19 1021 Gym Olympica CA 22.00013.150 8.850
Diego Leautaud20 1026 Gymkhana IL 21.95013.200 8.750
Alex Tran21 1047 Roswell Gym GA 21.90013.350 8.550
Evan Reichert22 1044 Premier West IL 21.85013.200 8.650
Kyle Walchuk23 1030 Infinity Gym MI 21.80013.150 8.650
Gus McGowen24 1056 USA Gym World UT 21.750T 13.050 8.700
Marty Macsay24 1004 ATB Gym OH 21.750T 12.700 9.050
Aaron Novick26 1050 Stanford Boys CA 21.50012.550 8.950
Caden Clinton27 1011 Cypress Academy TX 21.450T 12.650 8.800
Saran Alexander27 1003 ACE Gym FL 21.450T 12.800 8.650
Tommy Gersbacher29 1063 Yorba Linda CA 21.30012.900 8.400
Jaden Blank30 1015 EVO Gym FL 21.150T 12.750 8.400
Zachary Surguy30 1032 Juergen's TX 21.150T 12.850 8.300
David Grossman32 1037 Libertyville IL 21.05012.450 8.600
Tyler Tran33 1023 Gym USA FL 20.95012.750 8.200
Jack Gagamov34 1036 Libertyville IL 20.65012.800 7.850
Xander Kelley35 1045 Queen City OH 20.40012.100 8.300
Spencer Wingrove36 1057 USA Gym World UT 19.95011.400 8.550
Niko Greenly37 1028 High Sierra NV 18.60011.850 6.750
Vahe Petrosyan38 1022 Gym Olympica CA 0.000T 0.000 0.000
Toma Murakawa38 1020 Gym Olympica CA 0.000T 0.000 0.000
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Men / 10 / 17 yrs
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Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Caden Clinton1 1011 Cypress Academy TX 23.55013.600 9.950
Alex Karadzhov2 1017 EVO Gym FL 22.50012.950 9.550
Solen Chiodi3 1042 Mini-Hops MN 22.30012.850 9.450
Carson Eshleman4 1041 Michigan Elite 22.20012.750 9.450
Jaden Blank5 1015 EVO Gym FL 21.90012.800 9.100
Chase Davenport-Mills6 1046 Roswell Gym GA 21.85012.950 8.900
Pierce Wolfgang7 1035 Liberty Bell PA 21.70012.100 9.600
Maxwell Odden8 1043 North Valley AZ 21.55012.600 8.950
Kyle Walchuk9 1030 Infinity Gym MI 21.450T 12.000 9.450
Bobby Alessio9 1038 Meadowlands NJ 21.450T 11.800 9.650
Niko Greenly11 1028 High Sierra NV 21.40012.950 8.450
Nicho Hamilton12 1053 Texas Dreams 21.20012.800 8.400
Tyler Tran13 1023 Gym USA FL 21.00012.500 8.500
Jake Islam14 1061 Western Mass 20.850T 11.900 8.950
Evan Wilkins14 1027 Harpeth TN 20.850T 12.400 8.450
Jack Gagamov16 1036 Libertyville IL 20.70011.800 8.900
Brian Solomon17 1031 Interstate MA 20.65011.900 8.750
Emmit Glover18 1007 All American UT 20.550T 10.850 9.700
Ty Jordan18 1001 5280 Gym CO 20.550T 12.550 8.000
Alexandru Nitache20 1024 GymTek TN 20.45010.700 9.750
Zachary Surguy21 1032 Juergen's TX 20.35012.200 8.150
Kaleb Palacio22 1006 Above the Bar TX 20.30011.650 8.650
Saran Alexander23 1003 ACE Gym FL 20.25011.750 8.500
Troy Nuesca24 1021 Gym Olympica CA 20.00011.650 8.350
Evan Reichert25 1044 Premier West IL 19.900T 11.800 8.100
Gus McGowen25 1056 USA Gym World UT 19.900T 10.700 9.200
Gavin Zborowski27 1002 5280 Gym CO 19.80011.200 8.600
Marty Macsay28 1004 ATB Gym OH 19.65012.050 7.600
Jared Fry29 1054 Texas Elite 19.600T 10.800 8.800
David Grossman29 1037 Libertyville IL 19.600T 11.200 8.400
Tommy Gersbacher31 1063 Yorba Linda CA 19.450T 10.750 8.700
Spencer Wingrove31 1057 USA Gym World UT 19.450T 11.500 7.950
Carter Kim33 1058 WOGA TX 19.40010.350 9.050
Aaron Novick34 1050 Stanford Boys CA 19.30012.300 7.000
Xander Kelley35 1045 Queen City OH 19.00012.000 7.000
Alex Tran36 1047 Roswell Gym GA 18.85012.550 6.300
Diego Leautaud37 1026 Gymkhana IL 17.20010.700 6.500
Vahe Petrosyan38 1022 Gym Olympica CA 12.45012.450 0.000
Toma Murakawa39 1020 Gym Olympica CA 0.0000.000 0.000
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#1 = 2022 Men's Dev Nats JE 8/9/10 TS: 100%
#2 = 2022 Men's Dev Nationals: 100%

2022 Men's Dev Nats JE 8/9/10 TS
Event Results - Multi
May 14, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 5/14/2022 4:45:04 PM

Men / 10 / 17 yrs
Session: 8J

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Maxwell Odden1 1043 North Valley AZ 22.60013.350 9.250
Vahe Petrosyan2 1022 Gym Olympica CA 22.30013.300 9.000
Carson Eshleman3 1041 Michigan Elite 22.100T 12.900 9.200
Jaden Blank3 1015 EVO Gym FL 22.100T 12.900 9.200
Caden Clinton5 1011 Cypress Academy TX 21.80012.900 8.900
Jared Fry6 1054 Texas Elite 21.70013.050 8.650
Alex Karadzhov7 1017 EVO Gym FL 21.60012.500 9.100
Chase Davenport-Mills8 1046 Roswell Gym GA 21.500T 12.250 9.250
Alexandru Nitache8 1024 GymTek TN 21.500T 13.100 8.400
Bobby Alessio10 1038 Meadowlands NJ 21.20012.150 9.050
Pierce Wolfgang11 1035 Liberty Bell PA 21.05012.200 8.850
Kaleb Palacio12 1006 Above the Bar TX 20.85012.400 8.450
Niko Greenly13 1028 High Sierra NV 20.75011.950 8.800
Nicho Hamilton14 1053 Texas Dreams 20.60012.250 8.350
Tyler Tran15 1023 Gym USA FL 20.50012.400 8.100
Kyle Walchuk16 1030 Infinity Gym MI 20.450T 11.750 8.700
Diego Leautaud16 1026 Gymkhana IL 20.450T 12.350 8.100
Evan Reichert18 1044 Premier West IL 20.400T 11.850 8.550
Aaron Novick18 1050 Stanford Boys CA 20.400T 11.700 8.700
Ty Jordan20 1001 5280 Gym CO 20.350T 12.100 8.250
Troy Nuesca20 1021 Gym Olympica CA 20.350T 12.100 8.250
Zachary Surguy20 1032 Juergen's TX 20.350T 11.800 8.550
Solen Chiodi23 1042 Mini-Hops MN 20.30011.900 8.400
Carter Kim24 1058 WOGA TX 20.20011.900 8.300
Alex Tran25 1047 Roswell Gym GA 20.15012.050 8.100
Gavin Zborowski26 1002 5280 Gym CO 20.10011.400 8.700
Emmit Glover27 1007 All American UT 19.95011.850 8.100
Xander Kelley28 1045 Queen City OH 19.90011.850 8.050
Gus McGowen29 1056 USA Gym World UT 19.20011.500 7.700
Saran Alexander30 1003 ACE Gym FL 18.90011.300 7.600
Spencer Wingrove31 1057 USA Gym World UT 18.80011.600 7.200
Jake Islam32 1061 Western Mass 18.65012.100 6.550
David Grossman33 1037 Libertyville IL 18.55010.850 7.700
Evan Wilkins34 1027 Harpeth TN 18.45011.000 7.450
Brian Solomon35 1031 Interstate MA 18.35011.350 7.000
Jack Gagamov36 1036 Libertyville IL 17.6009.600 8.000
Tommy Gersbacher37 1063 Yorba Linda CA 17.2509.750 7.500
Marty Macsay38 1004 ATB Gym OH 17.1009.400 7.700
Toma Murakawa39 1020 Gym Olympica CA 8.3500.000 8.350
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